TERMINAL LB

FOR HEAVY LIFTING

Terminal LB (LowBuilt) grapple is similar to the normal terminal
grapple and has the same excellent handling. It has been designed
for efficient loading of large volumes of goods. The Terminal LB is
basically a large HeavyDuty. i.e. a large grapple with overlapping claws.
We offer two different types of grapple, Terminal and Terminal LB,
to do the same job. Choose the one that suits you best.

GRAPPLE DIMENSIONS
Max Working Pressure

Tip force, tip to tip
Opening time at 70l/min
Closing time at 70l/min
Length, Closed grapple
Maximum grapple opening

Max width

Width, outer claw
Height, closed grapple
Height, open grapple
Min load diameter

Load area
Max load
Weight

MPa

kN
S
S

m2
kg
kg

080
25
35
3.6
5,2
1355
2840
800
714
835
890
175
0,80
6500
800

100
25
39
4,2
6.0
1490
3015
800
714
950
1100
225
1,0
7500
930

125
25
40

5
55
1620
3400
1080
990
1060
1300
240
1,25
7500
1400

150
25
41

5
5,5
1730
3600
1130
1010
1110
1260
280
1,5
7500
1650

e Stable and robust design

e Expander pins

¢ Reliable and user friendly
¢ Excellent timber handling

e Extremely high quality
e Powder coated

e Made from high grade steel

175
25
41
3,8
6
1900
3800
1130
1010
1200
1500
290
1,75
8500
1850

THE ORIGINAL.

IN 70 DIFFERENT WAYS.

225
25
41

6
6,5
2170
4445
1130
1010
1350
1700
300
2,25
8500
2100

We reserve the right to modify products and amend specifications without prior notice, with reservation for any printing errors



