

TERMINAL LB

WWW.HSP.SE

FOR HEAVY LIFTING

Terminal LB (LowBuilt) grapple is similar to the normal terminal grapple and has the same excellent handling. It has been designed for efficient loading of large volumes of goods. The Terminal LB is basically a large HeavyDuty. i.e. a large grapple with overlapping claws. We offer two different types of grapple, Terminal and Terminal LB, to do the same job. Choose the one that suits you best.

- Stable and robust design
- Expander pins
- Reliable and user friendly
- Excellent timber handling
- Extremely high quality
- Powder coated
- Made from high grade steel

GRAPPLE DIMENSIONS		080	100	125	150	175	225
Max Working Pressure	MPa	25	25	25	25	25	25
Tip force, tip to tip	kN	35	39	40	41	41	41
Opening time at 70l/min	S	3,6	4,2	5	5	5,5	6
Closing time at 70l/min	S	5,2	6,0	5,5	5,5	6	6,5
Length, Closed grapple	mm	1355	1490	1620	1730	1900	2170
Maximum grapple opening	mm	2840	3015	3400	3600	3800	4445
Max width	mm	800	800	1080	1130	1130	1130
Width, outer claw	mm	714	714	990	1010	1010	1010
Height, closed grapple	mm	835	950	1060	1110	1200	1350
Height, open grapple	mm	890	1100	1300	1260	1500	1700
Min load diameter	mm	175	225	240	280	290	300
Load area	m^2	0,80	1,0	1,25	1,5	1,75	2,25
Max load	kg	6500	7500	7500	7500	8500	8500
Weight	kg	800	930	1400	1650	1850	2100



THE ORIGINAL.
IN 70 DIFFERENT WAYS.